WELLNESS TERME JEZERCICA
2026 Pricelist

MASSAGES

MEDICAL MASSAGE 30 MIN
MEDICAL MASSAGE 60 MIN
SPORTS MASSAGE 60 MIN
AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN
ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGE 30 MIN
ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGE 45 MIN

CALIFORNIAN MASSAGE 60 MIN

MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE 30 MIN
MASSAGE "TERME JEZERCICA" 45 MIN

MASSAGE "IVANA" 30 MIN
MASSAGE "IVANA" 45 MIN
MASSAGE "IVANA" 60 MIN
NUAD BO RARN 60 MIN
WAI THAI 60 MIN

WAI THAI 90 MIN
ABHYANGAM 60 MIN
MUKABHYANGA 20 MIN
PADABHYANGA 20 MIN

HOT WAX DEPILATION

UPPER LIP WAXING
FACIAL WAXING

BIKINI AREA WAXING
FULL ARM WAX

FULL BACK WAX

FULL LEG WAX

LEG AND BIKINI WAXING

3500 €
52,00 €
56,00 €
52,00 €
3500 €
46,00 €
52,00 €
3500 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
54,00 €
63,00 €
58,00 €
63,00 €
75,00 €
58,00 €
3500 €
29,00 €

11,00 €
14,00 €
18,00 €
17,00 €
30,00 €
30,00 €
35,00 €

o¥%

[ N oS
LA
Terme Jezercica

fomily botel

BODY TREATMENTS, PROGRAMS

UDVARTANAM (PILING) 20 MIN 29,00 €
BODY RELAX 90 MIN 58,00 €
MANAGER PROGRAM 180 MIN 86,00 €
MILK AND HONEY TREATMENT 60 MIN 64,00 €
SPA BEAUTY & ENERGY 70 MIN 52,00 €
HARMONY FOR TWO 180 MIN 180,00 €
FACIAL TREATMENTS

MW BASIC FACIAL CARE 30 MIN 40,00 €
MW COLLAGEN 50 MIN 60,00 €
DDP BASIC FACIAL CARE 30 MIN 48,00 €
DDP HYDRATING (HYALURON) 50 MIN 65,00 €
SPECIAL OFFER

INDIVIDUAL MEDICAL GYMNASTICS 45 MIN 35,00 €
PACKAGE MASSAGE 20 MIN & SPA 120 MIN 40,00 €

PACKAGE WELLNESS DAY 63,00 €
HAMMAM RITUAL 70 MIN 60,00 €
ROMANTIC BLISS FOR TWO 95,00 €

ALMOND OIL MASSAGE 20 MIN (at the pool) 28,00 €

MASSAGE FOR CHILDREN (5-15 YEARS)

CHOCOLATE DREAMS 20 MIN 29,00 €
SUPERGIRL 20 MIN 29,00 €
SUPERMAN 20 MIN 29,00 €
PRINCESS FACIAL TREATMENT 20 MIN 29,00 €

SPA TERME JEZERCICA
2026 Pricelist

SPA 3 H MON-FRI 17,00 €
SPA UNLIMITED MON-FRI 19,00 €
SPA 3 H WEEKEND/HOLIDAY 2500 €
SPA UNLIMITED SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY 28,00 €
10-VISIT PASS (UNLIMITED USE OF SPA) 145,00 €
10-VISIT PASS 125,00 €
(3-HOUR SPA ACCESS, MON-FRI)

BODY SCRUB IN SPA ZONE 8,00 €
NTOWEL RENTAL 6,00 €
BATHROBE RENTAL 8,00 €
EXTRA SAUNA SHEET 6,00 €
SPA 3 H + SWIMMING 2 H MON/FRI 23,00 €

SPA 3 H + SWIMMING 2 H SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY 34,00 €

RITUALS TERME JEZERCICA
2026 Pricelist

RITUAL OF MEHR SET SMALL 2790 €
RITUAL OF MEHR SET MEDIUM 42,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR SET LARGE 53,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR GEL FOAM 9,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR CANDLE 2390 €
RITUAL OF MEHR OIL 16,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR CREME 19,00 €
RITUAL OF JING SET STICKS 16,90 €
RITUAL OF JING SET SMALL 2790 €
RITUAL OF JING CRYSTALS MG 16,90 €
RITUAL OF JING GEL FOAM 9,90 €
RITUAL OF SAKURA SET SMALL 2790 €
RITUAL OF SAKURA SET MEDIUM 42,90 €
RITUAL OF SAKURA SET LARGE 53,90 €
RITUAL OF AYURVEDA SET SMALL 2790 €
RITUAL OF AYURVEDA SET LARGE 53,90 €
RITUAL OF KARMA GEL FOAM 9,90 €
RITUAL OF KARMA WATER SET SMALL 19,50 €
RITUAL OF KARMA SET LARGE 53,90 €
RITUAL OF SAMURAI SET SMALL 2790 €
RITUAL OF HAMMAM SET SMALL 2790 €
RITUAL OF HAMMAM SET MEDIUM 42,90 €

The price list is valid from January 1, 2026. The hotel reserves the right to change prices without prior notice. VAT is included in the price.

Rudan d.o.0., 9 rujan 1/H, 52341 Zminj
www.rudan.com

OIB: 8443058638

www.rudan.com

Hotel i kamp Terme Jezeréica, Toplicka 80, 49240 Donja Stubica
Web stranica: www.terme-jezercica.hr

Telefon: +385 49 200 600

Rezervacijski centar: +385 52 877 300, reservations@rudan.com




