



Terme Jezerčica family hotel



WELLNESS TERME JEZERČICA

2026 Pricelist

MASSAGES

MEDICAL MASSAGE 30 MIN	35,00 €
MEDICAL MASSAGE 60 MIN	52,00 €
SPORTS MASSAGE 60 MIN	56,00 €
AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN	52,00 €
ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGE 30 MIN	35,00 €
ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGE 45 MIN	46,00 €
CALIFORNIAN MASSAGE 60 MIN	52,00 €
MANUAL LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE 30 MIN	35,00 €
MASSAGE "TERME JEZERČICA" 45 MIN	47,00 €
MASSAGE "IVANA" 30 MIN	47,00 €
MASSAGE "IVANA" 45 MIN	54,00 €
MASSAGE "IVANA" 60 MIN	63,00 €
NUAD BO RARN 60 MIN	58,00 €
WAI THAI 60 MIN	63,00 €
WAI THAI 90 MIN	75,00 €
ABHYANGAM 60 MIN	58,00 €
MUKABHYANGA 20 MIN	35,00 €
PADABHYANGA 20 MIN	29,00 €

HOT WAX DEPILATION

UPPER LIP WAXING	11,00 €
FACIAL WAXING	14,00 €
BIKINI AREA WAXING	18,00 €
FULL ARM WAX	17,00 €
FULL BACK WAX	30,00 €
FULL LEG WAX	30,00 €
LEG AND BIKINI WAXING	35,00 €

BODY TREATMENTS, PROGRAMS

UDVARTANAM (PILING) 20 MIN	29,00 €
BODY RELAX 90 MIN	58,00 €
MANAGER PROGRAM 180 MIN	86,00 €
MILK AND HONEY TREATMENT 60 MIN	64,00 €
SPA BEAUTY & ENERGY 70 MIN	52,00 €
HARMONY FOR TWO 180 MIN	180,00 €

FACIAL TREATMENTS

MW BASIC FACIAL CARE 30 MIN	40,00 €
MW COLLAGEN 50 MIN	60,00 €
DDP BASIC FACIAL CARE 30 MIN	48,00 €
DDP HYDRATING (HYALURON) 50 MIN	65,00 €

SPECIAL OFFER

INDIVIDUAL MEDICAL GYMNASTICS 45 MIN	35,00 €
PACKAGE MASSAGE 20 MIN & SPA 120 MIN	40,00 €
PACKAGE WELLNESS DAY	63,00 €
HAMMAM RITUAL 70 MIN	60,00 €
ROMANTIC BLISS FOR TWO	95,00 €
ALMOND OIL MASSAGE 20 MIN (at the pool)	28,00 €

MASSAGE FOR CHILDREN (5-15 YEARS)

CHOCOLATE DREAMS 20 MIN	29,00 €
SUPERGIRL 20 MIN	29,00 €
SUPERMAN 20 MIN	29,00 €
PRINCESS FACIAL TREATMENT 20 MIN	29,00 €

SPA TERME JEZERČICA

2026 Pricelist

SPA 3 H MON-FRI	17,00 €
SPA UNLIMITED MON-FRI	19,00 €
SPA 3 H WEEKEND/HOLIDAY	25,00 €
SPA UNLIMITED SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY	28,00 €
10-VISIT PASS (UNLIMITED USE OF SPA)	145,00 €
10-VISIT PASS (3-HOUR SPA ACCESS, MON-FRI)	125,00 €
BODY SCRUB IN SPA ZONE	8,00 €
NTOWEL RENTAL	6,00 €
BATHROBE RENTAL	8,00 €
EXTRA SAUNA SHEET	6,00 €
SPA 3 H + SWIMMING 2 H MON/FRI	23,00 €
SPA 3 H + SWIMMING 2 H SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY	34,00 €

RITUALS TERME JEZERČICA

2026 Pricelist

RITUAL OF MEHR SET SMALL	27,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR SET MEDIUM	42,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR SET LARGE	53,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR GEL FOAM	9,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR CANDLE	23,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR OIL	16,90 €
RITUAL OF MEHR CREME	19,00 €
RITUAL OF JING SET STICKS	16,90 €
RITUAL OF JING SET SMALL	27,90 €
RITUAL OF JING CRYSTALS MG	16,90 €
RITUAL OF JING GEL FOAM	9,90 €
RITUAL OF SAKURA SET SMALL	27,90 €
RITUAL OF SAKURA SET MEDIUM	42,90 €
RITUAL OF SAKURA SET LARGE	53,90 €
RITUAL OF AYURVEDA SET SMALL	27,90 €
RITUAL OF AYURVEDA SET LARGE	53,90 €
RITUAL OF KARMA GEL FOAM	9,90 €
RITUAL OF KARMA WATER SET SMALL	19,50 €
RITUAL OF KARMA SET LARGE	53,90 €
RITUAL OF SAMURAI SET SMALL	27,90 €
RITUAL OF HAMMAM SET SMALL	27,90 €
RITUAL OF HAMMAM SET MEDIUM	42,90 €

The price list is valid from January 1, 2026. The hotel reserves the right to change prices without prior notice. VAT is included in the price.